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Place Country Gold Silver Bronze Total
1 Russian Federation 4 4 2 10
2 China 4 3 3 10
3 Chinese Taipei 2 4 4 10
4 France 2 2 1 5
5 Spain 2 0 0 2
6 Italy 1 2 5 8
7 Japan 1 1 0 2
8 Belarus 1 0 0 1
9 Ukraine 0 1 0 1

10 Thailand 0 0 2 2

Date:                     08.07.2018

Head Referee:      Tkachev Vladimir

                                    Inline Freestyle World Championships   
                                  Arnhem, Netherlands, 5-8 July 2018

                                 Medal Ranking



Place BiB ID Name Country

1 143 2841510001481 Krykova Natalia RUS
2 181 2941890000521 Hotsko Bohdana UKR
3 179 2031810000765 Chinupun Nichakan THA
4 133 2831510001483 Fokina Olga RUS
5 169 2arnhem023 Zhu Chen Mu-Yuan ESP
6 140 2051510000300 Kukushkina Anna RUS
7 71 2900820005436 Lam Pui Kiu HKG

Date: 05.07.2018

Head Referee: Tkachev Vladimir

Inline Freestyle World Championships   
Arnhem, Netherlands, 5-8 July 2018

Final Ranking
Inline Freestyle Slides                                  Category: Women



Place BiB ID Name Country

1 162 1971700001487 Rubio Mesas Enrique ESP
2 146 1861510000061 Shirobokov Denis RUS
3 175 1011810001485 Senarat Phuri THA
4 180 1971810003288 Kongchaimongkol Chinapat THA
5 182 1001890005055 Kanyhin Andrii UKR
6 166 1871700000540 García Fernández Brais ESP
7 109 1900910004057 Medda Filippo ITA
8 68 1960820004919 Lee Ki Hung HKG
9 176 1991810001480 Aroongomet Anupunt THA
9 18 1arnhem001 Lee Chih Wei TPE
9 69 1960820004915 Jiang Feng HKG
9 73 1040820004600 Yiu Ho Ching Stephen HKG

13 3 1900270001489 Thor Paulo Roberto Brito Tinoco BRA
13 75 1arnhem012 Lee Ching Nam HKG
13 183 1910190005219 Casalini Julien BEL
13 78 10851202782 Joshi Arhant Rajendra IND
17 85 1040850004925 Nanal Jinesh Satyan IND
18 84 1040850004926 Patil Vishvesh Ganesh IND

Date: 05.07.2018

Head Referee: Tkachev Vladimir

Inline Freestyle World Championships   
Arnhem, Netherlands, 5-8 July 2018

Final Ranking
Inline Freestyle Slides                                  Category: Men



Place BiB ID Name Country Tries Hight

1 163 2021700000517 Oliveras Argibay Marina ESP 8 122
2 61 2940670000263 Conan Maëliss FRA 10 120
3 96 2010910002405 Paoli Elisa ITA 6 100
4 129 2011460001105 Tereszczuk Sara POL 6 95

Date: 05.07.2018

Head Referee: Tkachev Vladimir

Inline Freestyle World Championships   
Arnhem, Netherlands, 5-8 July 2018

Final Ranking
Free Jump                               Category: Women



Place BiB ID Name Country Tries Hight

1 62 1880670003142 Petitcollin Florian FRA 8 155
2 107 1020910003465 Bianzale Alessio ITA 6 140
3 104 1010910002142 Pallazzi Matteo ITA 7 140
4 165 1991700000533 Martínez Córdoba Juan Ignacio ESP 4 130
4 186 1011460001073 Flaga Jakub POL 4 130
6 101 1970910001471 Demuru Lorenzo ITA 4 125
7 3 1900270001489 Thor Paulo Roberto Brito Tinoco BRA 7 125
8 81 1010850004924 Kadam Vedant Pradeep IND 5 110
8 78 10851202782 Joshi Arhant Rajendra IND 5 110

10 118 1031460000115 Jarzynka Szymon POL 2 0

Date: 05.07.2018

Head Referee: Tkachev Vladimir

Inline Freestyle World Championships   
Arnhem, Netherlands, 5-8 July 2018

Final Ranking
Free Jump                                 Category: Men



3

Place ID Name Cou WR Height Last tries Total 1st fail

4 4 4 4 3 2 2 2 2 2 1 0
1 2021700000517 Oliveras Argibay Marina ESP 13 s s s s o o o x o o x o 122 1 8 118
2 2940670000263 Conan Maëliss FRA 6 s s s s o o o o x x o x x x 120 2 10 120
3 2010910002405 Paoli Elisa ITA 17 s o o o x x x 100 0 6 105
4 2011460001105 Tereszczuk Sara POL 4 o o o x x x 95 0 6 100

80 80 80 90 90 90 95 95 95 ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## 0 0 0 0 0 0

Place ID Name Cou WR Height Last tries Total 1st fail

10 10 10 10 7 7 5 3 3 1 1 1
1 1880670003142 Petitcollin Florian FRA 16 s s s s s s o o o o o x x x 155 0 8 157
2 1020910003465 Bianzale Alessio ITA 43 s s s s o s o o x x x 140 0 6 145
3 1010910002142 Pallazzi Matteo ITA 3 s s s s s o o x o x x x 140 1 7 140
4 1991700000533 Martínez Córdoba Juan Ignacio ESP 137 s s s s o o x x 130 0 4 135
4 1011460001073 Flaga Jakub POL 9 s s s s o o x x 130 0 4 135
6 1970910001471 Demuru Lorenzo ITA 2 s s s o o x x 125 0 4 130
7 1900270001489 Thor Paulo Roberto Brito Tinoco BRA s o o o x o x x 125 1 7 125
8 1010850004924 Kadam Vedant Pradeep IND o o o x x 110 0 5 120
8 10851202782 Joshi Arhant Rajendra IND o o o x x 110 0 5 120

10 1031460000115 Jarzynka Szymon POL 51 s s s x x 0 0 2 120
90 90 90 ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ##

Date: 05.07.2018

Head Referee: Tkachev Vladimir

140 145 150 155 15790 100 110 120 125 130 135

Arnhem, Netherlands, 5-8 July 2018
Inline Freestyle World Championships

Free Jump - Women

Free Jump - Men

120 12295 100 105 110 115 11880 90



Place BiB ID Name Country QBT FBT

1 25 2901780005214 Ting Yu En TPE 4,553 5,157
2 19 2arnhem002 Lu Tsai Chen TPE 4,638 5,269
3 108 2050910003460 Pettinari Francesca ITA 4,880 5,438
4 26 2041780004621 Wang Yu-Yu TPE 4,771 5,335
5 90 2050870005079 Salek Esfahani Romina IRI 4,716 5,543
6 106 2020910000665 Romano Sveva ITA 4,781 5,691
7 136 2051510000297 Grigoreva Ekaterina RUS 4,906 6,039
8 89 2900870002811 Ahmadi Taraneh IRI 4,927 5,247
9 148 2031510000046 Smirnova Anna RUS 4,972 -

10 150 2021510001968 Vinogradova Sofya RUS 5,046 -
11 140 2051510000300 Kukushkina Anna RUS 5,139 -
12 179 2031810000765 Chinupun Nichakan THA 5,213 -
13 13 2900410001187 Qin Yu Qing CHN 5,297 -
14 74 2040820002018 Loo Jessica HKG 5,371 -
15 8 20411405115 Chen Chu Yao CHN 5,429 -
16 117 2020930000079 Kimura Reia JPN 5,437 -
17 14 2900410001999 Bao Yi Fan CHN 5,525 -
18 70 2arnhem011 Lee Cheuk Ying HKG 5,572 -
19 72 20821404670 Leung Yuet Ling HKG 5,613 -
20 71 2900820005436 Lam Pui Kiu HKG 5,615 -
21 59 2050670000228 Landrin Zoé FRA 5,665 -
22 55 2040670001339 Amiand Séphora FRA 5,857 -
23 6 2040410003190 Liu Jia Xin CHN 6,029 -
24 76 2050820002017 Ng Yi Huen HKG 6,082 -
25 126 2041460004542 Jagielska Karolina POL 6,326 -
26 124 2041460004543 Adamska Zofia POL 6,506 -
27 82 2arnhem014 Sarode Vaidehi Jaykant IND 6,721 -
28 83 2arnhem015 Varma Vianca IND DQ -

Date: 06.07.2018

Head Referee: Tkachev Vladimir

Inline Freestyle World Championships   
Arnhem, Netherlands, 5-8 July 2018

Final Ranking
Inline Freestyle Speed Slalom                Category: Junior Women



Name Country WR Time Pen. FS 1 Total Time Pen. FS 2 Total Best Worst Place
Ting Yu En TPE 245 4,553 0 0 4,553 4,561 0 0 4,561 4,553 4,561 1
Lu Tsai Chen TPE - 4,638 0 0 4,638 4,617 1 0 4,817 4,638 4,817 2
Salek Esfahani Romina IRI 122 4,771 0 0 4,771 4,716 0 0 4,716 4,716 4,771 3
Wang Yu-Yu TPE - 4,771 0 0 4,771 4,749 2 0 5,149 4,771 5,149 4
Romano Sveva ITA 83 4,706 2 0 5,106 4,781 0 0 4,781 4,781 5,106 5
Pettinari Francesca ITA 27 5 1 0 5,2 4,88 0 0 4,88 4,88 5,2 6
Grigoreva Ekaterina RUS 24 4,906 0 0 4,906 4,975 2 0 5,375 4,906 5,375 7
Ahmadi Taraneh IRI 122 4,727 1 0 4,927 4,667 2 0 5,067 4,927 5,067 8
Smirnova Anna RUS 18 4,955 1 0 5,155 4,972 0 0 4,972 4,972 5,155 9
Vinogradova Sofya RUS 33 5,046 0 0 5,046 5,025 1 0 5,225 5,046 5,225 10
Kukushkina Anna RUS 30 5,21 1 0 5,41 5,139 0 0 5,139 5,139 5,41 11
Chinupun Nichakan THA 274 5,219 0 0 5,219 5,213 0 0 5,213 5,213 5,219 12
Qin Yu Qing CHN 103 5,337 0 0 5,337 5,297 0 0 5,297 5,297 5,337 13
Loo Jessica HKG 282 5,435 0 0 5,435 5,171 1 0 5,371 5,371 5,435 14
Chen Chu Yao CHN - 5,229 1 0 5,429 5,387 1 0 5,587 5,429 5,587 15
Kimura Reia JPN 402 5,448 1 0 5,648 5,437 0 0 5,437 5,437 5,648 16
Bao Yi Fan CHN 274 5,525 0 0 5,525 5,501 3 0 6,101 5,525 6,101 17
Lee Cheuk Ying HKG - 5,553 4 0 6,353 5,572 0 0 5,572 5,572 6,353 18
Leung Yuet Ling HKG - 5,613 0 0 5,613 5,565 1 0 5,765 5,613 5,765 19
Lam Pui Kiu HKG 299 5,415 1 0 5,615 5,421 2 0 5,821 5,615 5,821 20
Landrin Zoé FRA 67 5,572 4 0 6,372 5,665 0 0 5,665 5,665 6,372 21
Amiand Séphora FRA 90 5,662 3 0 6,262 5,857 0 0 5,857 5,857 6,262 22
Liu Jia Xin CHN 296 5,629 2 0 6,029 5,5 3 0 6,1 6,029 6,1 23
Ng Yi Huen HKG 338 5,282 4 0 6,082 5,283 4 0 6,083 6,082 6,083 24
Jagielska Karolina POL 43 6,126 1 1 6,326 0 DQ 6,326 DQ 25
Adamska Zofia POL 42 0 DQ 6,306 1 0 6,506 6,506 DQ 26
Sarode Vaidehi Jaykant IND - 6,521 1 0 6,721 0 DQ 6,721 DQ 27
Varma Vianca IND - 0 DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ 28

Date:

Head Referee: Tkachev Vladimir

Inline Freestyle World Championships

Arnhem, Netherlands, 5-8 July 2018

Inline Freestyle Speed Slalom                Category: Junior Women

06.07.2018

QUALIFICATION RUNS
Skater Run 1 Run 2 Result



Name WR Country Time Pen. FS Total Time Pen. FS Total Time Pen. FS Total Place
Ting Yu En 245 TPE 20,000 0 0 20,000 5,194 0 0 5,194 5,174 0 0 5,174 1
Ahmadi Taraneh 122 IRI 10,000 0 0 10,000 5,245 2 0 5,645 5,247 0 0 5,247 2

Name WR Country Time Pen. FS Total Time Pen. FS Total Time Pen. FS Total Place
Wang Yu-Yu - TPE 5,453 0 0 5,453 5,368 0 0 5,368 0,000 0 0 0,000 1
Romano Sveva 83 ITA 5,402 2 0 5,802 5,491 1 0 5,691 0,000 0 0 0,000 2

Name WR Country Time Pen. FS Total Time Pen. FS Total Time Pen. FS Total Place
Salek Esfahani Romina 122 IRI 5,381 2 0 5,781 5,343 1 0 5,543 0 0 1 DQ 1
Pettinari Francesca 27 ITA 5,679 0 1 5,679 5,602 0 0 5,602 5,58 0 0 5,58 1

Name WR Country Time Pen. FS Total Time Pen. FS Total Time Pen. FS Total Place
Lu Tsai Chen - TPE 5,306 0 0 5,306 5,438 0 0 5,438 0,000 0 0 0,000 2
Grigoreva Ekaterina 24 RUS 5,639 2 0 6,039 5,655 3 1 6,255 0,000 0 0 0,000 1

Name WR Country Time Pen. FS Total Time Pen. FS Total Time Pen. FS Total Place
Ting Yu En 245 TPE 5,201 0 0 5,201 5,270 0 0 5,270 0,000 0 0 0,000 1
Wang Yu-Yu 122 TPE 5,335 0 0 5,335 0,000 0 0 DQ 0,000 0 0 0,000 2

Имя WR Country Time Pen. FS Total Time Pen. FS Total Time Pen. FS Total Place
Pettinari Francesca 27 ITA 5,622 0 0 5,622 5,528 2 0 5,928 0,000 0 0 0,000 2
Lu Tsai Chen - TPE 5,269 0 0 5,269 5,325 0 0 5,325 0,000 0 0 0,000 1

Name WR Country Time Pen. FS Total Time Pen. FS Total Time Pen. FS Total Place
Wang Yu-Yu - TPE 0,000 0 0 DQ 5,296 1 0 5,496 0,000 0 0 0,000 2
Pettinari Francesca 27 ITA 5,475 1 0 5,675 5,438 0 0 5,438 0,000 0 0 0,000 1

Name WR Country Time Pen. FS Total Time Pen. FS Total Time Pen. FS Total Place
Ting Yu En 245 TPE 5,157 0 0 5,157 5,221 0 0 5,221 0,000 0 0 0,000 1
Lu Tsai Chen - TPE 5,222 1 0 5,422 5,330 0 0 5,330 0,000 0 0 0,000 2

Date:

Head Referee: Tkachev Vladimir

06.07.2018

Skater Run 1 Run 2 Run 3

CONSOLATION FINAL
Skater Run 1 Run 2

Inline Freestyle World Championships

Arnhem, Netherlands, 5-8 July 2018

Run 3

FINAL
Skater Run 1 Run 2 Run 3

 Inline Freestyle Speed Slalom                Category: Junior Women 
1/4 FINALS

Skater Run 1 Run 2 Run 3

SEMIFINALS



Place BiB ID Name Country QBT FBT

1 28 1901780003209 Cheng Jui-Lun TPE 4,378 4,912
2 24 1901780004046 Cheng Yu-Hsiang TPE 4,422 4,929
3 30 1021780000578 Lai Hsu-Chieh TPE 4,535 5,089
4 10 1900410002000 Gu Kun Qi CHN 4,481 5,103
5 58 1020670000231 Ménard Rémy FRA 4,557 5,116
6 11 1900410002003 Zeng Chen Yu CHN 4,651 5,488
7 107 1020910003465 Bianzale Alessio ITA 4,666 5,400
8 134 1021510004712 Iakovlev Valerii RUS 4,689 5,341
9 153 1041510003400 Zharkov Mikhail RUS 4,773 -

10 141 1031510002280 Myakinin Andrey RUS 4,792 -
11 109 1900910004057 Medda Filippo ITA 4,793 -
12 57 1030670000233 De Galassus Titouan FRA 4,935 -
13 75 1arnhem012 Lee Ching Nam HKG 4,956 -
14 145 1061510000038 Shilov Timofei RUS 5,180 -
15 159 1060980003201 Kwon Neul Chan KOR 5,210 -
16 65 1040820000614 Chan Tsz Chung HKG 5,319 -
17 84 1040850004926 Patil Vishvesh Ganesh IND 5,375 -
18 125 1021460000105 Mączyński Jakub POL 5,454 -
19 73 1040820004600 Yiu Ho Ching Stephen HKG 5,492 -
20 113 1030930002290 Nakamura Masahiro JPN 5,702 -
21 85 1040850004925 Nanal Jinesh Satyan IND 5,912 -
22 86 1arnhem016 Anilkumar Adithyan IND 6,172 -
23 119 1071460000109 Smosarski Wiktor POL 7,085 -
24 63 1070710004357 Wachsmuth Benjamin GER 8,035 -
25 118 1031460000115 Jarzynka Szymon POL DQ -

Date: 06.07.2018

Head Referee: Tkachev Vladimir

Inline Freestyle World Championships   
Arnhem, Netherlands, 5-8 July 2018

Final Ranking
Inline Freestyle Speed Slalom                   Category: Junior Men



Name Country WR Time Pen. FS 1 Total Time Pen. FS 2 Total Best Worst Place
Cheng Jui-Lun TPE - 4,378 0 0 4,378 4,384 0 0 4,384 4,378 4,384 1
Cheng Yu-Hsiang TPE 293 4,422 0 0 4,422 4,246 2 0 4,646 4,422 4,646 2
Gu Kun Qi CHN 314 4,481 0 0 4,481 4,437 1 0 4,637 4,481 4,637 3
Lai Hsu-Chieh TPE 301 4,535 0 0 4,535 4,459 1 0 4,659 4,535 4,659 4
Ménard Rémy FRA 18 4,557 0 0 4,557 4,546 1 0 4,746 4,557 4,746 5
Zeng Chen Yu CHN 329 4,679 5 0 DQ 4,651 0 0 4,651 4,651 DQ 6
Bianzale Alessio ITA 78 4,466 1 0 4,666 4,518 4 0 5,318 4,666 5,318 7
Iakovlev Valerii RUS 99 4,689 0 0 4,689 4,592 7 0 DQ 4,689 DQ 8
Zharkov Mikhail RUS 66 4,799 2 0 5,199 4,773 0 0 4,773 4,773 5,199 9
Myakinin Andrey RUS 73 4,93 0 0 4,93 4,792 0 0 4,792 4,792 4,93 10
Medda Filippo ITA 683 4,562 2 0 4,962 4,593 1 0 4,793 4,793 4,962 11
De Galassus Titouan FRA 164 5,403 5 0 DQ 4,935 0 0 4,935 4,935 DQ 12
Lee Ching Nam HKG - 4,956 0 0 4,956 4,892 1 0 5,092 4,956 5,092 13
Shilov Timofei RUS 71 4,98 1 0 5,18 5,253 1 0 5,453 5,18 5,453 14
Kwon Neul Chan KOR 194 5,258 0 0 5,258 5,21 0 0 5,21 5,21 5,258 15
Chan Tsz Chung HKG - 5,329 0 0 5,329 5,319 0 0 5,319 5,319 5,329 16
Patil Vishvesh Ganesh IND - 5,375 0 0 5,375 5,379 0 0 5,379 5,375 5,379 17
Mączyński Jakub POL 69 5,254 1 1 5,454 5,165 2 0 5,565 5,454 5,565 18
Yiu Ho Ching Stephen HKG 329 5,492 0 0 5,492 5,212 4 0 6,012 5,492 6,012 19
Nakamura Masahiro JPN 136 5,502 1 1 5,702 0 DQ 5,702 DQ 20
Nanal Jinesh Satyan IND - 5,759 1 0 5,959 5,712 1 0 5,912 5,912 5,959 21
Anilkumar Adithyan IND - 6,172 0 0 6,172 0 DQ 6,172 DQ 22
Smosarski Wiktor POL 54 6,575 6 0 DQ 6,885 1 0 7,085 7,085 DQ 23
Wachsmuth Benjamin GER - 8,095 0 0 8,095 8,035 0 0 8,035 8,035 8,095 24
Jarzynka Szymon POL 79 5,552 6 0 DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ 25

Date:

Head Referee: Tkachev Vladimir

06.07.2018

Inline Freestyle World Championships

Arnhem, Netherlands, 5-8 July 2018

Inline Freestyle Speed Slalom                Category: Junior Men
QUALIFICATION RUNS

Skater Run 1 Run 2 Result



Arnhem, Netherlands, 5-8 July 2018

Name WR Country Time Pen. FS Total Time Pen. FS Total Time Pen. FS Total Place
Cheng Jui-Lun - TPE 5,057 0 1 5,057 5,092 0 0 5,092 0,000 0 0 0,000 1
Iakovlev Valerii 99 RUS 5,356 6 0 DQ 5,341 0 0 5,341 0,000 0 0 0,000 2

Name WR Country Time Pen. FS Total Time Pen. FS Total Time Pen. FS Total Place
Lai Hsu-Chieh 301 TPE 5,098 0 0 5,098 5,110 0 0 5,110 0,000 0 0 0,000 1
Ménard Rémy 18 FRA 5,217 1 0 5,417 5,116 0 1 5,116 0,000 0 0 0,000 2

Name WR Country Time Pen. FS Total Time Pen. FS Total Time Pen. FS Total Place
Gu Kun Qi 314 CHN 5,702 4 0 6,502 5,225 0 0 5,225 5,257 0 0 5,257 1
Zeng Chen Yu 329 CHN 5,488 0 0 5,488 5,419 6 0 DQ 7,928 0 0 7,928 2

Name WR Country Time Pen. FS Total Time Pen. FS Total Time Pen. FS Total Place
Cheng Yu-Hsiang 293 TPE 4,972 2 0 5,372 4,994 0 1 4,994 0,000 0 0 0,000 2
Bianzale Alessio 78 ITA 5,075 3 0 5,675 5,200 1 1 5,400 0,000 0 0 0,000 1

Name WR Country Time Pen. FS Total Time Pen. FS Total Time Pen. FS Total Place
Cheng Jui-Lun - TPE 4,937 0 1 4,937 5,001 0 0 5,001 0,000 0 0 0,000 1
Lai Hsu-Chieh 99 TPE 5,201 0 0 5,201 5,055 4 0 5,855 0,000 0 0 0,000 2

Имя WR Country Time Pen. FS Total Time Pen. FS Total Time Pen. FS Total Place
Gu Kun Qi 314 CHN 5,103 0 0 5,103 5,176 3 0 5,776 0,000 0 0 0,000 2
Cheng Yu-Hsiang 293 TPE 4,929 0 0 4,929 5,094 2 1 5,494 0,000 0 0 0,000 1

Name WR Country Time Pen. FS Total Time Pen. FS Total Time Pen. FS Total Place
Lai Hsu-Chieh 301 TPE 5,089 0 0 5,089 5,122 0 0 5,122 0,000 0 0 0,000 1
Gu Kun Qi 314 CHN 5,124 1 0 5,324 5,157 0 0 5,157 0,000 0 0 0,000 2

Name WR Country Time Pen. FS Total Time Pen. FS Total Time Pen. FS Total Place
Cheng Jui-Lun - TPE 4,912 0 0 4,912 5,021 0 0 5,021 0,000 0 0 0,000 1
Cheng Yu-Hsiang 293 TPE 4,936 4 0 5,736 4,930 1 0 5,130 0,000 0 0 0,000 2

Date:

Head Referee: Tkachev Vladimir

06.07.2018

Skater Run 1 Run 2 Run 3

FINAL
Skater Run 1 Run 2 Run 3

CONSOLATION FINAL

Inline Freestyle World Championships

Arnhem, Netherlands, 5-8 July 2018

 Inline Freestyle Speed Slalom                Category: Junior Men 
1/4 FINALS

Skater Run 1 Run 2 Run 3

SEMIFINALS
Skater Run 1 Run 2 Run 3



Place BiB ID Name Country QBT FBT

1 54 2010670000437 Granjon Lily FRA 4,424 5,113
2 27 2971780003211 Wang Jia Wei TPE 4,547 5,088
3 29 2001780000617 Chen Pei-Yi TPE 4,478 5,102
4 95 2930910000664 Rotunno Cristina ITA 4,712 5,345
5 21 2001780000616 Lo Pei-Yu TPE 4,669 5,279
6 53 2970670000586 Granjon Zoé FRA 4,941 5,776
7 135 2011510000053 Kogoiakova Daria RUS 5,017 5,646
8 122 2011460000119 Czapla Justyna POL 5,084 5,734
9 96 2010910002405 Paoli Elisa ITA 5,107 -

10 115 2010930000595 Moritoki Mika JPN 5,175 -
11 7 2000410001218 Wang Ding Yu Xin CHN 5,248 -
12 181 2941890000521 Hotsko Bohdana UKR 5,285 -
13 97 2990910001448 La Volpe Laura ITA 5,303 -
14 17 2900410001455 Su Fei Qian CHN 5,379 -
15 114 2990930000076 Kawashima Natsuki JPN 5,729 -
16 116 2000930000078 Wada Reina JPN 5,875 -
17 80 20851304229 Sarode Shrutika Jaykant IND 6,080 -
18 144 2871510001507 Pashkova Valentina RUS DQ -

Date: 04.07.2014

Head Referee: 06.07.2018

Inline Freestyle World Championships   
Arnhem, Netherlands, 5-8 July 2018

Final Ranking
Inline Freestyle Speed Slalom                   Category: Senior Women



Name Country WR Time Pen. FS 1 Total Time Pen. FS 2 Total Best Worst Place
Granjon Lily FRA 12 4,424 0 0 4,424 4,356 4 0 5,156 4,424 5,156 1
Chen Pei-Yi TPE 144 4,516 0 0 4,516 4,478 0 0 4,478 4,478 4,516 2
Wang Jia Wei TPE 9 4,537 1 0 4,737 4,547 0 0 4,547 4,547 4,737 3
Lo Pei-Yu TPE 118 4,654 1 0 4,854 4,669 0 0 4,669 4,669 4,854 4
Rotunno Cristina ITA 62 4,803 1 0 5,003 4,712 0 0 4,712 4,712 5,003 5
Granjon Zoé FRA 1 4,741 1 0 4,941 4,708 2 0 5,108 4,941 5,108 6
Kogoiakova Daria RUS 16 5,017 0 0 5,017 4,968 1 0 5,168 5,017 5,168 7
Czapla Justyna POL 11 5,125 1 0 5,325 5,084 0 0 5,084 5,084 5,325 8
Paoli Elisa ITA 22 4,565 3 0 5,165 4,707 2 0 5,107 5,107 5,165 9
Moritoki Mika JPN 102 5,175 0 0 5,175 5,195 1 0 5,395 5,175 5,395 10
Wang Ding Yu Xin CHN 77 5,248 0 0 5,248 5,286 1 0 5,486 5,248 5,486 11
Hotsko Bohdana UKR 20 5,285 0 1 5,285 5,162 1 0 5,362 5,285 5,362 12
La Volpe Laura ITA 6 4,73 4 0 5,53 4,903 2 0 5,303 5,303 5,53 13
Su Fei Qian CHN 202 5,386 2 0 5,786 5,379 0 0 5,379 5,379 5,786 14
Kawashima Natsuki JPN 75 5,815 0 0 5,815 5,729 0 0 5,729 5,729 5,815 15
Wada Reina JPN 94 5,898 0 0 5,898 5,675 1 0 5,875 5,875 5,898 16
Sarode Shrutika Jaykant IND - 6,08 0 1 6,08 2 DQ 6,08 DQ 17
Pashkova Valentina RUS 3 0 DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ 18

Date:

Head Referee: Tkachev Vladimir

06.07.2018

Inline Freestyle World Championships

Arnhem, Netherlands, 5-8 July 2018

Inline Freestyle Speed Slalom                Category: Senior Women
QUALIFICATION RUNS

Skater Run 1 Run 2 Result



Arnhem, Netherlands, 5-8 July 2018

Name WR Country Time Pen. FS Total Time Pen. FS Total Time Pen. FS Total Place
Granjon Lily 12 FRA 5,340 0 0 5,340 5,143 1 0 5,343 0,000 0 0 0,000 1
Czapla Justyna 11 POL 5,734 0 0 5,734 5,622 1 0 5,822 0,000 0 0 0,000 2

Name WR Country Time Pen. FS Total Time Pen. FS Total Time Pen. FS Total Place
Lo Pei-Yu 118 TPE 5,341 2 0 5,741 5,279 0 0 5,279 5,325 1 0 5,525 2
Rotunno Cristina 62 ITA 5,435 0 0 5,435 5,385 0 0 5,385 5,431 0 0 5,431 1

Name WR Country Time Pen. FS Total Time Pen. FS Total Time Pen. FS Total Place
Wang Jia Wei 9 TPE 5,187 0 0 5,187 5,168 0 0 5,168 0 0 0 0 1
Granjon Zoé 1 FRA 0,000 0 0 DQ 5,376 2 0 5,776 0 0 0 0 2

Name WR Country Time Pen. FS Total Time Pen. FS Total Time Pen. FS Total Place
Chen Pei-Yi 144 TPE 5,332 0 0 5,332 5,362 0 0 5,362 0,000 0 0 0,000 1
Kogoiakova Daria 16 RUS 5,662 0 0 5,662 5,646 0 0 5,646 0,000 0 0 0,000 2

Name WR Country Time Pen. FS Total Time Pen. FS Total Time Pen. FS Total Place
Granjon Lily 12 FRA 5,113 0 0 5,113 5,135 0 0 5,135 0,000 0 0 0,000 1
Rotunno Cristina 11 ITA 5,455 2 0 5,855 5,389 0 0 5,389 0,000 0 0 0,000 2

Имя WR Country Time Pen. FS Total Time Pen. FS Total Time Pen. FS Total Place
Wang Jia Wei 9 TPE 5,133 1 0 5,333 5,103 0 0 5,103 5,100 0 0 5,100 1
Chen Pei-Yi 144 TPE 5,139 1 0 5,339 5,102 0 0 5,102 5,092 2 0 5,492 2

Name WR Country Time Pen. FS Total Time Pen. FS Total Time Pen. FS Total Place
Rotunno Cristina 62 ITA 0,000 0 0 DQ 5,345 0 0 5,345 0,000 0 0 0,000 2
Chen Pei-Yi 144 TPE 5,186 0 0 5,186 5,172 0 0 5,172 0,000 0 0 0,000 1

Name WR Country Time Pen. FS Total Time Pen. FS Total Time Pen. FS Total Place
Granjon Lily 12 FRA 5,024 1 0 5,224 5,083 2 0 5,483 5,144 2 0 5,544 1
Wang Jia Wei 9 TPE 0,000 0 0 DQ 5,088 0 0 5,088 5,164 6 0 DQ 2

Date:

Head Referee: Tkachev Vladimir

06.07.2018

Skater Run 1 Run 2 Run 3

FINAL
Skater Run 1 Run 2 Run 3

CONSOLATION FINAL

Inline Freestyle World Championships

Arnhem, Netherlands, 5-8 July 2018

 Inline Freestyle Speed Slalom                Category: Senior Women 
1/4 FINALS

Skater Run 1 Run 2 Run 3

SEMIFINALS
Skater Run 1 Run 2 Run 3



Place BiB ID Name Country QBT FBT

1 15 1900410001830 Yu Jun Yan CHN 4,430 4,922
2 56 1960670001515 Fort Jimmy FRA 4,236 4,801
3 22 1991780001495 Chen Yu-Chi TPE 4,580 4,892
4 88 1900870002773 Mohammadisasan Sajjad IRI 4,306 4,968
5 9 1900410001240 Zheng Jia Ming CHN 4,310 5,051
6 20 1961780000597 Wu Dong-Yan TPE 4,395 4,943
7 98 1920910001509 Brivio Savio ITA 4,434 4,912
8 105 1000910001439 Lissoni Alessandro ITA 4,438 5,101
9 87 1900870002794 Lesani Reza IRI 4,339 4,978

10 4 1900410000564 Ye Hao Qin CHN 4,527 5,084
11 101 1970910001471 Demuru Lorenzo ITA 4,550 5,065
12 130 1991510000032 Bespalov Sergei RUS 4,555 5,422
13 5 1000410001222 Zhang Hao CHN 4,573 4,923
14 100 1990910001438 Degli Agostini Valerio ITA 4,590 5,201
15 146 1861510000061 Shirobokov Denis RUS 4,598 5,758
16 23 1901780004045 Xiao Bing-Sheng TPE 4,599 5,016
17 16 1900410001472 Pan Yu Shuo CHN 4,630 -
18 81 1010850004924 Kadam Vedant Pradeep IND 4,639 -
19 102 1970910001469 Guslandi Lorenzo ITA 4,644 -
20 67 1010820000581 Ng Wing Hang HKG 4,656 -
21 160 1900980000572 Kim Bong Geun KOR 4,714 -
22 77 1990820000567 Lo Ng Shuen HKG 4,764 -
23 64 1980820002005 Yuen Chun Bong HKG 4,791 -
24 178 1901810003252 Namtaptimtong Kan THA 4,793 -
25 111 1990930000645 Shibagaki Masayoshi JPN 4,796 -
26 168 1991700000543 Cañero Gómez Alejandro ESP 4,802 -
27 104 1010910002142 Pallazzi Matteo ITA 4,860 -
28 66 1990820000574 Chan Man Fung Anson HKG 4,890 -
29 78 10851202782 Joshi Arhant Rajendra IND 4,997 -
30 131 1891510001974 Bulavin Andrei RUS 5,185 -

Date: 06.07.2018

Head Referee: Tkachev Vladimir

Inline Freestyle World Championships   
Arnhem, Netherlands, 5-8 July 2018

Final Ranking
Inline Freestyle Speed Slalom                   Category: Senior Men



Place BiB ID Name Country QBT FBT

31 79 1arnhem013 Sabu Jhon Jibin IND 5,281 -
32 176 1991810001480 Aroongomet Anupunt THA 5,661 -
33 68 1960820004919 Lee Ki Hung HKG 5,740 -
34 110 1910930000083 Nakamura Shoichi JPN 5,779 -
35 180 1971810003288 Kongchaimongkol Chinapat THA 6,186 -
36 69 1960820004915 Jiang Feng HKG DQ -

Date: 06.07.2018

Head Referee: Tkachev Vladimir

Inline Freestyle World Championships   
Arnhem, Netherlands, 5-8 July 2018

Final Ranking
Inline Freestyle Speed Slalom                   Category: Senior Men



Name Country WR Time Pen. FS 1 Total Time Pen. FS 2 Total Best Worst Place
Fort Jimmy FRA 2 4,313 0 0 4,313 4,236 0 0 4,236 4,236 4,313 1
Mohammadisasan Sajjad IRI 2010 4,306 0 0 4,306 0 DQ 4,306 DQ 2
Zheng Jia Ming CHN 91 4,326 0 0 4,326 4,31 0 0 4,31 4,31 4,326 3
Lesani Reza IRI 40 4,25 3 0 4,85 4,339 0 0 4,339 4,339 4,85 4
Wu Dong-Yan TPE 114 4,429 4 0 5,229 4,395 0 0 4,395 4,395 5,229 5
Yu Jun Yan CHN 290 4,501 1 0 4,701 4,43 0 0 4,43 4,43 4,701 6
Brivio Savio ITA 89 4,351 1 0 4,551 4,234 1 0 4,434 4,434 4,551 7
Lissoni Alessandro ITA 10 4,438 0 0 4,438 1 DQ 4,438 DQ 8
Ye Hao Qin CHN 26 4,527 0 0 4,527 0 DQ 4,527 DQ 9
Demuru Lorenzo ITA 12 4,582 2 0 4,982 4,55 0 1 4,55 4,55 4,982 10
Bespalov Sergei RUS 20 4,555 0 0 4,555 4,511 5 0 DQ 4,555 DQ 11
Zhang Hao CHN 162 4,373 1 0 4,573 4,399 3 0 4,999 4,573 4,999 12
Chen Yu-Chi TPE 138 4,505 1 1 4,705 4,38 1 0 4,58 4,58 4,705 13
Degli Agostini Valerio ITA 9 4,598 2 0 4,998 4,59 0 0 4,59 4,59 4,998 14
Shirobokov Denis RUS 25 4,713 2 0 5,113 4,598 0 0 4,598 4,598 5,113 15
Xiao Bing-Sheng TPE 148 4,399 1 0 4,599 4,342 8 0 DQ 4,599 DQ 16
Pan Yu Shuo CHN 2000 4,43 1 0 4,63 4,562 1 1 4,762 4,63 4,762 17
Kadam Vedant Pradeep IND 2008 4,639 0 0 4,639 4,693 0 0 4,693 4,639 4,693 18
Guslandi Lorenzo ITA 5 4,738 1 0 4,938 4,644 0 0 4,644 4,644 4,938 19
Ng Wing Hang HKG 2005 0 DQ 4,656 0 0 4,656 4,656 DQ 20
Kim Bong Geun KOR 2011 4,821 0 1 4,821 4,714 0 0 4,714 4,714 4,821 21
Lo Ng Shuen HKG 303 4,81 1 0 5,01 4,764 0 0 4,764 4,764 5,01 22
Yuen Chun Bong HKG 2006 0 DQ 4,791 0 0 4,791 4,791 DQ 23
Namtaptimtong Kan THA 2014 4,793 0 0 4,793 4,748 1 0 4,948 4,793 4,948 24
Shibagaki Masayoshi JPN 203 4,796 0 0 4,796 4,739 4 0 5,539 4,796 5,539 25
Cañero Gómez Alejandro ESP 3 4,602 1 0 4,802 4,535 9 0 DQ 4,802 DQ 26
Pallazzi Matteo ITA 36 4,417 4 0 5,217 4,46 2 0 4,86 4,86 5,217 27
Chan Man Fung Anson HKG 2001 4,555 3 0 5,155 4,49 2 0 4,89 4,89 5,155 28
Joshi Arhant Rajendra IND 2007 4,997 0 0 4,997 5,033 1 0 5,233 4,997 5,233 29
Bulavin Andrei RUS 21 4,985 1 0 5,185 5,141 3 0 5,741 5,185 5,741 30
Sabu Jhon Jibin IND 2009 0 DQ 5,281 0 0 5,281 5,281 DQ 31
Aroongomet Anupunt THA 2012 4,965 5 0 DQ 4,861 4 0 5,661 5,661 DQ 32
Lee Ki Hung HKG 2004 0 DQ 5,14 3 0 5,74 5,74 DQ 33
Nakamura Shoichi JPN 204 5,817 5 1 DQ 5,779 0 1 5,779 5,779 DQ 34
Kongchaimongkol Chinapat THA 2013 5,386 4 0 6,186 0 DQ 6,186 DQ 35
Jiang Feng HKG 2003 5,017 8 0 DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ 36

Date:

Head Referee: Tkachev Vladimir

06.07.2018

Inline Freestyle World Championships

Arnhem, Netherlands, 5-8 July 2018

Inline Freestyle Speed Slalom                Category: Senior Men
QUALIFICATION RUNS

Skater Run 1 Run 2 Result



Arnhem, Netherlands, 5-8 July 2018

Name BiB Country Time Pen. FS Total Time Pen. FS Total Time Pen. FS Total Place
Fort Jimmy 2 FRA 4,910 0 1 4,910 0,000 0 0 DQ 4,867 0 0 4,867 1
Xiao Bing-Sheng 148 TPE 5,016 0 0 5,016 5,101 0 0 5,101 4,984 8 0 DQ 2

Name WR Country Time Pen. FS Total Time Pen. FS Total Time Pen. FS Total Place
Ye Hao Qin 26 CHN 4,995 1 0 5,195 5,084 0 0 5,084 5,080 1 0 5,280 2
Lissoni Alessandro 10 ITA 5,121 0 0 5,121 5,310 0 1 5,310 5,101 0 0 5,101 1

Name WR Country Time Pen. FS Total Time Pen. FS Total Time Pen. FS Total Place
Lesani Reza 40 IRI 4,877 1 0 5,077 4,978 0 0 4,978 4,982 3 0 5,582 1
Chen Yu-Chi 138 TPE 5,033 0 0 5,033 5,031 0 0 5,031 4,998 1 0 5,198 1

Name WR Country Time Pen. FS Total Time Pen. FS Total Time Pen. FS Total Place
Zhang Hao 162 CHN 4,923 0 1 4,923 4,865 2 0 5,265 5,024 0 0 5,024 2
Wu Dong-Yan 114 TPE 5,117 0 0 5,117 5,014 1 0 5,214 4,943 0 0 4,943 1

Name WR Country Time Pen. FS Total Time Pen. FS Total Time Pen. FS Total Place
Mohammadisasan Sajjad 2010 IRI 5,143 2 0 5,543 5,099 0 0 5,099 0,000 0 0 0,000 1
Shirobokov Denis 25 RUS 5,358 2 0 5,758 0,000 0 0 DQ 0,000 0 0 0,000 2

Name WR Country Time Pen. FS Total Time Pen. FS Total Time Pen. FS Total Place
Demuru Lorenzo 12 ITA 5,085 1 0 5,285 5,086 0 0 5,086 5,065 0 1 5,065 2
Brivio Savio 89 ITA 4,912 0 0 4,912 5,003 9 0 DQ 4,916 0 0 4,916 1

Name WR Country Time Pen. FS Total Time Pen. FS Total Time Pen. FS Total Place
Zheng Jia Ming 91 CHN 5,051 0 0 5,051 5,096 0 0 5,096 0 0 0 0 2
Degli Agostini Valerio 9 ITA 5,201 0 0 5,201 5,094 1 0 5,294 0 0 0 0 2

Name WR Country Time Pen. FS Total Time Pen. FS Total Time Pen. FS Total Place
Bespalov Sergei 20 RUS 5,284 4 0 6,084 5,422 0 0 5,422 0,000 0 0 0,000 2
Yu Jun Yan 290 CHN 5,152 1 0 5,352 5,109 0 1 5,109 0,000 0 0 0,000 1

Date:

Head Referee: Tkachev Vladimir

06.07.2018

Inline Freestyle World Championships

Arnhem, Netherlands, 5-8 July 2018

 Inline Freestyle Speed Slalom                Category: Senior Men 
1/8 FINALS

Skater Run 1 Run 2 Run 3



Arnhem, Netherlands, 5-8 July 2018

Name BiB Country Time Pen. FS Total Time Pen. FS Total Time Pen. FS Total Place
Fort Jimmy 2 FRA 5,013 0 0 5,013 4,940 0 0 4,940 0,000 0 0 0,000 1
Lissoni Alessandro 10 ITA 5,148 0 0 5,148 5,052 3 0 5,652 0,000 0 0 0,000 2

Name WR Country Time Pen. FS Total Time Pen. FS Total Time Pen. FS Total Place
Chen Yu-Chi 138 TPE 5,065 0 1 5,065 5,029 0 1 5,029 0,000 0 0 0,000 1
Wu Dong-Yan 114 TPE 5,087 5 1 DQ 5,187 0 0 5,187 0,000 0 0 0,000 2

Name WR Country Time Pen. FS Total Time Pen. FS Total Time Pen. FS Total Place
Mohammadisasan Sajjad 2010 IRI 4,968 0 0 4,968 4,97 1 0 5,17 0 0 0 0 1
Brivio Savio 89 ITA 4,887 1 0 5,087 0 0 0 DQ 0 0 0 0 2

Name WR Country Time Pen. FS Total Time Pen. FS Total Time Pen. FS Total Place
Zheng Jia Ming 91 CHN 5,090 1 0 5,290 4,938 2 1 5,338 0,000 0 0 0,000 1
Yu Jun Yan 290 CHN 4,973 0 0 4,973 4,963 1 1 5,163 0,000 0 0 0,000 2

Name WR Country Time Pen. FS Total Time Pen. FS Total Time Pen. FS Total Place
Fort Jimmy 2 FRA 0,000 0 0 DQ 4,859 0 0 4,859 4,801 0 0 4,801 1
Chen Yu-Chi 10 TPE 4,892 0 1 4,892 4,966 0 0 4,966 4,938 1 0 5,138 2

Имя WR Country Time Pen. FS Total Time Pen. FS Total Time Pen. FS Total Place
Mohammadisasan Sajjad 2010 IRI 4,984 0 0 4,984 0,000 0 0 DQ 4,996 1 0 5,196 2
Yu Jun Yan 290 CHN 5,031 0 0 5,031 4,981 1 1 5,181 4,992 1 0 5,192 1

Name WR Country Time Pen. FS Total Time Pen. FS Total Time Pen. FS Total Place
Chen Yu-Chi 138 TPE 4,972 0 1 4,972 4,909 0 0 4,909 0,000 0 0 0,000 1
Mohammadisasan Sajjad 2010 IRI 5,050 1 0 5,250 4,992 2 0 5,392 0,000 0 0 0,000 2

Name WR Country Time Pen. FS Total Time Pen. FS Total Time Pen. FS Total Place
Fort Jimmy 2 FRA 4,873 0 0 4,873 0,000 0 0 DQ 4,836 4 0 5,636 2
Yu Jun Yan 290 CHN 4,945 0 1 4,945 4,922 0 0 4,922 4,945 0 0 4,945 1

Date:

Head Referee: Tkachev Vladimir

CONSOLATION FINAL

Inline Freestyle World Championships

Arnhem, Netherlands, 5-8 July 2018

 Inline Freestyle Speed Slalom                Category: Senior Men
1/4 FINALS

Skater Run 1 Run 2 Run 3

SEMIFINALS
Skater Run 1 Run 2 Run 3

06.07.2018

Skater Run 1 Run 2 Run 3

FINAL
Skater Run 1 Run 2 Run 3



Place ID Name Country

1 3091160143 Degli Agostini Valerio / Guslandi Lorenzo ITA
2 10411706453 Ye Hao Qin / Zhang Hao CHN
3 3178150057 Chiu Yin-Hsuan / Hsieh Mu-Lum  TPE
4 1091150069 Ferrari Roberto / Lissoni Alessandro ITA
5 1041170189 Gu Kun Qi / Zeng Chen Yu CHN
6 1093150060 Shibagaki Masayoshi / Shibagaki Taiki JPN
7 2arnhem021 Wang Ding Yu Xin / Qin Yu Qing CHN
8 2151170190 Koniukhova Daria / Smirnova Anna RUS
9 20931806463 Kawashima Natsuki / Wada Reina JPN

10 2arnhem011 Chou Ci-You / Liu Yu-Cheng TPE
11 2051780004608 Klaisuwan Nitradee / Namtaptimtong Kan THA
12 2arnhem014 Peña Bes Miguel / Trigo Rivero Paula ESP
13 2arnhem015 Leung Yuet Ling / Loo Jessica HKG

Date: 06.07.2018

Head Referee: Tkachev Vladimir

Inline Freestyle World Championships   
Arnhem, Netherlands, 5-8 July 2018

Final Ranking
Inline Freestyle Pair



T A S Tot P T A Tot P T A S Tot P T A S Tot P T A S Tot P
1 3091160143 Degli Agostini Valerio / Guslandi Lorenzo ITA 4 49 54 52 151 1 52 50 52 150 2 45 50 47 138 1 50 54 55 155 1 45 49 49 139 2 12
2 10411706453 Ye Hao Qin / Zhang Hao CHN 2 43 49 46 136 2 50 55 55 158 1 46 49 41 134 2 48 54 54 154 2 48 54 50 150 1 11
3 3178150057 Chiu Yin-Hsuan / Hsieh Mu-Lum  TPE 1,5 45 44 39 127 5 46 52 50 147 4 43 47 41 130 3 45 49 50 143 3 40 44 44 127 5 10
4 1091150069 Ferrari Roberto / Lissoni Alessandro ITA 4 44 45 48 133 3 42 43 45 126 7 42 45 43 126 4 44 46 49 135 4 43 47 47 133 3 9
5 1041170189 Gu Kun Qi / Zeng Chen Yu CHN 2 42 46 43 129 4 48 52 50 148 3 42 41 39 120 5 40 43 44 125 6 40 43 43 124 6 8
6 1093150060 Shibagaki Masayoshi / Shibagaki Taiki JPN 2 41 45 39 123 6 45 48 52 143 5 41 40 38 117 6 43 47 46 134 5 40 46 46 130 4 7
7 2arnhem021 Wang Ding Yu Xin / Qin Yu Qing CHN 1,5 32 33 32 96 10 42 45 50 136 6 35 37 36 107 8 35 37 38 109 9 34 38 34 105 7 6
8 2151170190 Koniukhova Daria / Smirnova Anna RUS 0,5 39 39 32 110 7 35 35 38 108 9 39 37 36 112 7 34 34 31 99 10 37 34 33 104 8 5
9 20931806463 Kawashima Natsuki / Wada Reina JPN 1,5 31 33 28 91 11 36 40 45 120 8 34 36 38 107 8 37 40 35 111 8 32 32 32 95 9 4

10 2arnhem011 Chou Ci-You / Liu Yu-Cheng TPE 2 27 28 19 72 12 30 30 30 88 10 30 35 25 88 10 35 39 39 111 7 30 36 30 94 10 3
11 2051780004608 Klaisuwan Nitradee / Namtaptimtong Kan THA 2 35 36 29 98 9 28 27 25 78 11 32 28 27 85 11 32 32 32 94 11 30 30 29 87 11 2
12 2arnhem014 Peña Bes Miguel / Trigo Rivero Paula ESP 4 37 39 33 105 8 25 23 22 66 12 28 24 25 73 12 30 32 30 88 12 28 23 25 72 12 1
13 2arnhem015 Leung Yuet Ling / Loo Jessica HKG 1,5 23 20 15 57 13 20 20 20 39 13 18 12 12 29 13 18 13 18 30 13 19 12 12 30 13 0

Date:

Head Referee: Tkachev Vladimir

Inline Freestyle World Championships         
Arnhem, Netherlands, 5-8 July 2018      

Inline Freestyle Slalom Pair

# ID Name Cou Pen.
Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5

WS

06.07.2018



Place BiB ID Name Country

1 112 1030930000647 Shibagaki Taiki JPN
2 10 1900410002000 Gu Kun Qi CHN
3 149 1061510000033 Velikanov Gleb RUS
4 34 1021780003198 Chou Po-Wei TPE
5 151 1071510000289 Vornovitskii Daniil RUS
6 11 1900410002003 Zeng Chen Yu CHN
7 30 1021780000578 Lai Hsu-Chieh TPE
8 145 1061510000038 Shilov Timofei RUS
9 57 1030670000233 De Galassus Titouan FRA

10 35 1901780003197 Chang Wei-Jen TPE
11 159 1060980003201 Kwon Neul Chan KOR
12 58 1020670000231 Ménard Rémy FRA
13 113 1030930002290 Nakamura Masahiro JPN
14 167 1031700003954 Peña Bes Miguel ESP
15 153 1041510003400 Zharkov Mikhail RUS
16 141 1031510002280 Myakinin Andrey RUS
17 65 1040820000614 Chan Tsz Chung HKG
18 84 1040850004926 Patil Vishvesh Ganesh IND
19 85 1040850004925 Nanal Jinesh Satyan IND
20 73 1040820004600 Yiu Ho Ching Stephen HKG
21 86 1arnhem016 Anilkumar Adithyan IND
22 63 1070710004357 Wachsmuth Benjamin GER

Date: 07.07.2018

Head Referee: Tkachev Vladimir

Inline Freestyle World Championships   
Arnhem, Netherlands, 5-8 July 2018

Final Ranking
Inline Freestyle Slalom Classic              Category: Junior Men



T A Tot P T A Tot P T A Tot P T A Tot P T A Tot P
1 1030930000647 Shibagaki Taiki JPN 1 47 51 97 2 52 54 105 2 48 54 101 1 51 52 102 2 50 52 101 1 21
2 1900410002000 Gu Kun Qi CHN 0,5 43 46 89 6 53 58 111 1 46 50 96 2 52 54 106 1 44 48 92 3 20
3 1061510000033 Velikanov Gleb RUS 1,5 52 54 105 1 51 47 97 4 47 45 91 4 46 45 90 4 47 48 94 2 19
4 1021780003198 Chou Po-Wei TPE 3 47 50 94 3 49 53 99 3 44 46 87 5 47 48 92 3 45 47 89 6 18
5 1071510000289 Vornovitskii Daniil RUS 3,5 46 49 92 4 48 46 91 7 46 51 94 3 44 44 85 7 46 48 91 4 17 2,5 230
6 1900410002003 Zeng Chen Yu CHN 5,5 46 48 89 6 50 52 97 4 41 45 81 7 46 46 87 6 46 50 91 4 17 2,5 229
7 1021780000578 Lai Hsu-Chieh TPE 0 38 39 77 9 40 40 80 8 42 40 82 6 43 44 87 5 43 46 89 6 15
8 1061510000038 Shilov Timofei RUS 1 45 46 90 5 46 49 94 6 40 41 80 8 43 42 84 8 39 42 80 8 14
9 1030670000233 De Galassus Titouan FRA 2,5 36 37 71 11 39 38 75 9 38 34 70 10 39 38 74 11 37 42 77 9 13

10 1901780003197 Chang Wei-Jen TPE 1 32 28 59 14 38 36 73 11 35 35 69 11 39 40 78 9 36 40 75 10 12
11 1060980003201 Kwon Neul Chan KOR 2 30 27 55 16 36 36 70 13 38 35 71 9 37 40 75 10 38 34 70 12 11
12 1020670000231 Ménard Rémy FRA 2 41 39 78 8 36 35 69 15 34 30 62 12 37 37 72 12 32 35 65 13 10
13 1030930002290 Nakamura Masahiro JPN 5 40 36 71 10 38 38 71 12 35 31 61 13 36 39 70 13 34 32 61 14 9
14 1031700003954 Peña Bes Miguel ESP 7 35 29 57 15 35 35 63 17 36 30 59 14 38 38 69 14 35 33 61 14 7 5 179
15 1041510003400 Zharkov Mikhail RUS 4,5 39 33 68 12 39 39 74 10 33 29 58 15 35 32 63 16 32 25 53 16 7 5 178
16 1031510002280 Myakinin Andrey RUS 0,5 34 28 62 13 34 36 70 14 32 23 55 16 35 33 68 15 34 37 71 11 7 5 169
17 1040820000614 Chan Tsz Chung HKG 3,5 28 25 50 17 34 34 65 16 27 20 44 17 34 32 63 16 26 27 50 17 5
18 1040850004926 Patil Vishvesh Ganesh IND 1 18 12 29 19 29 25 53 19 23 17 39 19 29 30 58 19 24 23 46 18 4
19 1040850004925 Nanal Jinesh Satyan IND 2 13 7 18 20 33 28 59 18 20 12 30 20 31 31 60 18 21 18 37 19 3
20 1040820004600 Yiu Ho Ching Stephen HKG 7 23 15 31 18 29 27 49 20 25 23 41 18 30 30 53 20 22 20 35 20 2
21 1arnhem016 Anilkumar Adithyan IND 2,5 11 4 13 21 24 20 42 21 15 6 19 21 15 13 26 21 15 14 27 21 1
22 1070710004357 Wachsmuth Benjamin GER 2 10 2 10 22 15 15 28 22 13 3 14 22 10 11 19 22 14 11 23 22 0

Date:

Head Referee: Tkachev Vladimir

Inline Freestyle World Championships         
Arnhem, Netherlands, 5-8 July 2018      

Inline Freestyle Slalom Classic                   Category: Junior Men

# ID Name Cou Pen.
Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5

WS LWP Tec

07.07.2018

WP Tot



Place BiB ID Name Country

1 148 2031510000046 Smirnova Anna RUS
2 132 2051510000045 Bogdanova Sofia RUS
3 8 20411405115 Chen Chu Yao CHN
4 13 2900410001187 Qin Yu Qing CHN
5 14 2900410001999 Bao Yi Fan CHN
6 136 2051510000297 Grigoreva Ekaterina RUS
7 6 2040410003190 Liu Jia Xin CHN
8 138 2061510001970 Komissarova Iuliia RUS
9 140 2051510000300 Kukushkina Anna RUS

10 147 2061510000050 Torokhova Elizaveta RUS
11 59 2050670000228 Landrin Zoé FRA
12 108 2050910003460 Pettinari Francesca ITA
13 126 2041460004542 Jagielska Karolina POL
14 55 2040670001339 Amiand Séphora FRA
15 170 2051700001894 Trigo Rivero Paula ESP
16 127 2051460001376 Skubis Marta POL
17 39 2051780004608 Lu Wei-Hsuan TPE
18 177 2arnhem021 Klaisuwan Nitradee THA
19 37 2041780004609 Li Yan-Ling TPE
20 117 2020930000079 Kimura Reia JPN
21 40 2901780005212 Su Rou Rong TPE
22 106 2020910000665 Romano Sveva ITA
23 70 2arnhem011 Lee Cheuk Ying HKG
24 76 2050820002017 Ng Yi Huen HKG
25 83 2arnhem015 Varma Vianca IND
26 82 2arnhem014 Sarode Vaidehi Jaykant IND

Date: 07.07.2018

Head Referee: Tkachev Vladimir

Inline Freestyle World Championships   
Arnhem, Netherlands, 5-8 July 2018

Final Ranking
Inline Freestyle Slalom Classic              Category: Junior Women



T A Tot P T A Tot P T A Tot P T A Tot P T A Tot P
1 2031510000046 Smirnova Anna RUS 0 55 57 112 1 57 66 123 2 55 62 117 1 55 60 115 1 54 61 115 1 15
2 2051510000045 Bogdanova Sofia RUS 0,5 53 58 111 2 58 67 125 1 53 62 115 2 52 57 109 2 53 61 114 2 14
3 20411405115 Chen Chu Yao CHN 0 51 56 107 3 56 65 121 3 46 54 100 4 51 56 107 3 46 52 98 3 13
4 2900410001187 Qin Yu Qing CHN 1 46 50 95 4 53 60 112 4 47 54 100 4 48 53 100 4 45 48 92 5 12
5 2900410001999 Bao Yi Fan CHN 1 42 46 87 6 50 55 104 5 48 55 102 3 45 50 94 6 46 51 96 4 11
6 2051510000297 Grigoreva Ekaterina RUS 0 41 42 83 8 43 53 96 6 43 51 94 6 42 44 86 8 44 48 92 5 10
7 2040410003190 Liu Jia Xin CHN 2,5 44 45 87 7 48 50 96 7 44 47 89 7 47 50 95 5 43 43 84 7 9
8 2061510001970 Komissarova Iuliia RUS 1 46 48 93 5 45 44 88 8 42 43 84 8 44 46 89 7 42 39 80 10 8
9 2051510000300 Kukushkina Anna RUS 6,5 36 37 67 11 45 48 87 9 41 47 82 9 43 43 80 11 42 46 82 8 7

10 2061510000050 Torokhova Elizaveta RUS 3 40 41 78 9 38 38 73 13 39 40 76 10 42 46 85 9 42 42 81 9 6
11 2050670000228 Landrin Zoé FRA 1 37 32 68 10 40 40 79 11 40 35 74 11 41 43 83 10 38 31 68 13 5
12 2050910003460 Pettinari Francesca ITA 3 31 25 53 15 40 38 75 12 39 35 71 12 41 39 77 12 39 34 70 11 4
13 2041460004542 Jagielska Karolina POL 1 33 31 63 12 43 40 82 10 35 29 63 14 38 38 75 13 35 30 64 14 3
14 2040670001339 Amiand Séphora FRA 1 34 28 61 13 35 35 69 14 33 28 60 15 35 34 68 14 33 28 60 15 2
15 2051700001894 Trigo Rivero Paula ESP 7,5 36 31 60 14 30 30 53 16 41 35 69 13 35 33 61 16 40 37 70 12 1
16 2051460001376 Skubis Marta POL 1,5 22 18 39 16 33 32 64 15 28 22 49 16 34 30 63 15 30 25 54 16 0

Date:

Head Referee: Tkachev Vladimir

07.07.2018

Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5
WS

Inline Freestyle World Championships         
Arnhem, Netherlands, 5-8 July 2018      

Inline Freestyle Slalom Classic                   Category: Junior Women Final

# ID Name Cou Pen.
Judge 1 Judge 2



Place BiB ID Name Country

1 17 2900410001455 Su Fei Qian CHN
2 32 2001780000589 Chiu Yin-Hsuan TPE
3 142 2991510001456 Kuznetsova Daria RUS
4 121 2951460000118 Hartmanis Klaudia POL
5 53 2970670000586 Granjon Zoé FRA
6 1 2930180001464 Petushok Vasilisa BLR
7 7 2000410001218 Wang Ding Yu Xin CHN
8 122 2011460000119 Czapla Justyna POL
9 152 2851510000097 Zapuskalova Nadezhda RUS

10 115 2010930000595 Moritoki Mika JPN
11 114 2990930000076 Kawashima Natsuki JPN
12 161 2981700000523 García Patiño Alba ESP
13 139 2891510000043 Koniukhova Daria RUS
14 2 2900180001459 Ushakova Svetlana BLR
15 135 2011510000053 Kogoiakova Daria RUS
16 116 2000930000078 Wada Reina JPN
17 33 2911780000608 Wen Ruei Ling TPE
18 97 2990910001448 La Volpe Laura ITA
19 80 20851304229 Sarode Shrutika Jaykant IND

Date: 07.07.2018

Head Referee: Tkachev Vladimir

Inline Freestyle World Championships   
Arnhem, Netherlands, 5-8 July 2018

Final Ranking
Inline Freestyle Slalom Classic              Category: Senior Women



T A Tot P T A Tot P T A Tot P T A Tot P T A Tot P
1 Su Fei Qian CHN 1 47 53 99 2 52 62 113 1 48 57 104 1 42 46 87 3 50 56 105 1 18
2 Chiu Yin-Hsuan TPE 1 39 43 81 8 50 58 107 2 46 53 98 2 39 45 83 8 46 52 97 2 17
3 Kuznetsova Daria RUS 2 50 54 102 1 50 56 104 4 45 51 94 5 48 54 100 1 43 50 91 5 16
4 Hartmanis Klaudia POL 0,5 41 43 84 6 52 53 105 3 42 48 90 7 42 46 88 2 45 52 97 3 15
5 Granjon Zoé FRA 1,5 44 41 84 6 48 45 92 7 47 52 98 3 45 43 87 4 48 49 96 4 14
6 Petushok Vasilisa BLR 1,5 46 48 93 5 45 48 92 7 45 52 96 4 41 46 86 5 44 47 90 7 12 6
7 Wang Ding Yu Xin CHN 1,5 46 49 94 4 50 55 104 5 43 46 88 8 40 45 84 7 44 48 91 6 12 5
8 Czapla Justyna POL 1,5 46 50 95 3 38 37 74 10 44 49 92 6 42 44 85 6 42 44 85 8 12 4
9 Zapuskalova Nadezhda RUS 1 38 42 79 9 32 30 61 12 38 41 78 10 40 42 81 9 34 37 70 9 10

10 Moritoki Mika JPN 0,5 35 33 68 13 40 40 80 9 33 36 69 12 39 41 80 10 35 30 65 12 8 3
11 Kawashima Natsuki JPN 3 39 38 74 10 45 50 92 6 29 31 57 14 36 39 72 11 33 31 61 14 8 2
12 García Patiño Alba ESP 1,5 38 36 73 11 35 35 69 11 36 31 66 13 38 35 72 12 34 32 65 12 7 3
13 Koniukhova Daria RUS 1 36 37 72 12 30 30 59 13 38 42 79 9 35 37 71 13 32 35 66 11 7 2
14 Ushakova Svetlana BLR 1 35 32 66 14 26 25 50 16 35 36 70 11 34 30 63 14 34 35 68 10 5
15 Kogoiakova Daria RUS 2 26 21 45 16 28 26 52 15 30 27 55 15 29 27 54 15 31 26 55 15 4
16 Wada Reina JPN 7,5 32 28 53 15 30 30 53 14 28 22 43 17 30 30 53 16 32 26 51 17 3
17 Wen Ruei Ling TPE 2,5 20 18 36 17 20 20 38 18 29 27 54 16 20 17 35 18 27 29 54 16 2
18 La Volpe Laura ITA 8,5 20 17 29 18 25 25 42 17 21 18 31 18 27 22 41 17 24 26 42 18 1
19 Sarode Shrutika Jaykant IND 9,5 12 2 4,5 19 10 6 6,5 19 12 2 4,5 19 12 3 5,5 19 13 11 15 19 0

Date:

Head Referee: Tkachev Vladimir

07.07.2018

Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5
WS LWP Tec

Inline Freestyle World Championships         
Arnhem, Netherlands, 5-8 July 2018      

Inline Freestyle Slalom Classic                   Category: Senior Women

# Name Cou Pen.
Judge 1 Judge 2



Place BiB ID Name Country

1 5 1000410001222 Zhang Hao CHN
2 111 1990930000645 Shibagaki Masayoshi JPN
3 102 1970910001469 Guslandi Lorenzo ITA
4 4 1900410000564 Ye Hao Qin CHN
5 100 1990910001438 Degli Agostini Valerio ITA
6 164 1961700005016 Bosch Coll Pau ESP
7 36 1961780000599 Hsieh Mu-Lun TPE
8 101 1970910001471 Demuru Lorenzo ITA
9 99 1010910001440 Degli Agostini Lorenzo ITA

10 31 1011780000611 Chou Ci-You TPE
11 9 1900410001240 Zheng Jia Ming CHN
12 178 1901810003252 Namtaptimtong Kan THA
13 103 1010910001442 Ferrari Roberto ITA
14 60 1990670000432 Nicolao Ambroise FRA
15 105 1000910001439 Lissoni Alessandro ITA
16 120 1951460000404 Wieczorek Tomasz POL
17 77 1990820000567 Lo Ng Shuen HKG
18 110 1910930000083 Nakamura Shoichi JPN
19 160 1900980000572 Kim Bong Geun KOR
20 78 10851202782 Joshi Arhant Rajendra IND
21 79 1arnhem013 Sabu Jhon Jibin IND

Date: 07.07.2018

Head Referee: Tkachev Vladimir

Inline Freestyle World Championships   
Arnhem, Netherlands, 5-8 July 2018

Final Ranking
Inline Freestyle Slalom Classic              Category: Senior Men



T A Tot P T A Tot P T A Tot P T A Tot P T A Tot P
1 1000410001222 Zhang Hao CHN 2 53 57 108 1 54 54 106 1 53 61 112 1 51 54 103 1 56 61 115 1 15
2 1990930000645 Shibagaki Masayoshi JPN 0,5 50 56 106 2 45 52 97 2 47 54 101 3 46 49 95 2 52 60 112 2 14
3 1970910001469 Guslandi Lorenzo ITA 1 44 52 95 3 46 46 91 5 51 58 108 2 48 47 94 3 53 57 109 3 13
4 1900410000564 Ye Hao Qin CHN 2 40 45 83 7 45 49 92 3 46 54 98 4 45 48 91 5 46 50 94 5 12
5 1990910001438 Degli Agostini Valerio ITA 1,5 43 47 89 4 45 48 92 4 47 52 98 5 45 45 89 6 52 52 103 4 11
6 1961700005016 Bosch Coll Pau ESP 1,5 44 43 86 5 44 42 85 8 44 47 90 6 44 44 87 7 46 48 93 6 10
7 1961780000599 Hsieh Mu-Lun TPE 1,5 39 41 79 9 45 45 89 6 42 46 87 9 46 48 93 4 40 40 79 10 9
8 1970910001471 Demuru Lorenzo ITA 2 37 35 70 12 43 46 87 7 43 47 88 7 44 44 86 8 46 46 90 7 8
9 1010910001440 Degli Agostini Lorenzo ITA 4 45 44 85 6 44 44 84 9 45 47 88 7 41 40 77 10 39 37 72 13 7

10 1011780000611 Chou Ci-You TPE 2 38 40 76 10 40 45 83 10 40 44 82 11 42 44 84 9 44 45 87 8 6
11 1900410001240 Zheng Jia Ming CHN 11 45 46 80 8 42 40 71 15 43 45 77 12 43 44 76 12 45 42 76 11 5
12 1901810003252 Namtaptimtong Kan THA 0,5 39 37 76 11 38 40 78 11 37 38 75 13 38 39 77 11 40 36 76 12 4
13 1010910001442 Ferrari Roberto ITA 6 39 34 67 14 39 40 73 13 41 38 73 14 40 40 74 13 45 46 85 9 3
14 1990670000432 Nicolao Ambroise FRA 3,5 38 33 68 13 35 35 67 16 42 44 83 10 36 35 68 15 38 35 70 14 2
15 1000910001439 Lissoni Alessandro ITA 3 36 32 65 15 40 40 77 12 34 29 60 16 37 37 71 14 35 32 64 15 1
16 1951460000404 Wieczorek Tomasz POL 3,5 34 28 59 16 38 38 73 14 35 31 63 15 33 33 63 16 34 30 61 16 0

Date:

Head Referee: Tkachev Vladimir

Inline Freestyle World Championships         
Arnhem, Netherlands, 5-8 July 2018      

Inline Freestyle Slalom Classic Final                   Category: Senior Men

# ID Name Cou Pen.
Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5

WS

07.07.2018



Place BiB ID Name Country

1 149 1061510000033 Velikanov Gleb RUS
2 10 1900410002000 Gu Kun Qi CHN
3 11 1900410002003 Zeng Chen Yu CHN
4 112 1030930000647 Shibagaki Taiki JPN
5 151 1071510000289 Vornovitskii Daniil RUS
6 145 1061510000038 Shilov Timofei RUS
7 153 1041510003400 Zharkov Mikhail RUS
8 58 1020670000231 Ménard Rémy FRA
9 73 1040820004600 Yiu Ho Ching Stephen HKG
9 57 1030670000233 De Galassus Titouan FRA
9 167 1031700003954 Peña Bes Miguel ESP
9 65 1040820000614 Chan Tsz Chung HKG

13 113 1030930002290 Nakamura Masahiro JPN
13 84 1040850004926 Patil Vishvesh Ganesh IND
13 141 1031510002280 Myakinin Andrey RUS
13 119 1071460000109 Smosarski Wiktor POL
13 125 1021460000105 Mączyński Jakub POL
13 63 1070710004357 Wachsmuth Benjamin GER
19 118 1031460000115 Jarzynka Szymon POL
19 86 1arnhem016 Anilkumar Adithyan IND
19 85 1040850004925 Nanal Jinesh Satyan IND

Date: 08.07.2018

Head Referee: Tkachev Vladimir

Inline Freestyle World Championships   
Arnhem, Netherlands, 5-8 July 2018

Final Ranking
Inline Freestyle Slalom Battle              Category: Junior Men



Place BiB ID Name Country

1 132 2051510000045 Bogdanova Sofia RUS
2 148 2031510000046 Smirnova Anna RUS
3 6 2040410003190 Liu Jia Xin CHN
4 8 20411405115 Chen Chu Yao CHN
5 179 2031810000765 Chinupun Nichakan THA
6 137 2021510000049 Ivanenko Elizaveta RUS
7 14 2900410001999 Bao Yi Fan CHN
8 140 2051510000300 Kukushkina Anna RUS
9 128 2021460000123 Kozłowska Maja POL
9 55 2040670001339 Amiand Séphora FRA
9 13 2900410001187 Qin Yu Qing CHN
9 136 2051510000297 Grigoreva Ekaterina RUS

13 108 2050910003460 Pettinari Francesca ITA
13 127 2051460001376 Skubis Marta POL
13 59 2050670000228 Landrin Zoé FRA
13 177 2arnhem021 Klaisuwan Nitradee THA
13 126 2041460004542 Jagielska Karolina POL
13 147 2061510000050 Torokhova Elizaveta RUS
19 72 20821404670 Leung Yuet Ling HKG
19 74 2040820002018 Loo Jessica HKG
19 124 2041460004543 Adamska Zofia POL
19 117 2020930000079 Kimura Reia JPN

Date: 08.07.2018

Head Referee: Tkachev Vladimir

Inline Freestyle World Championships   
Arnhem, Netherlands, 5-8 July 2018

Final Ranking
Inline Freestyle Slalom Battle              Category: Junior Women



Place BiB ID Name Country

1 1 2930180001464 Petushok Vasilisa BLR
2 142 2991510001456 Kuznetsova Daria RUS
3 53 2970670000586 Granjon Zoé FRA
4 121 2951460000118 Hartmanis Klaudia POL
5 122 2011460000119 Czapla Justyna POL
6 7 2000410001218 Wang Ding Yu Xin CHN
7 152 2851510000097 Zapuskalova Nadezhda RUS
8 161 2981700000523 García Patiño Alba ESP
9 115 2010930000595 Moritoki Mika JPN
9 2 2900180001459 Ushakova Svetlana BLR
9 135 2011510000053 Kogoiakova Daria RUS
9 54 2010670000437 Granjon Lily FRA

13 97 2990910001448 La Volpe Laura ITA
13 139 2891510000043 Koniukhova Daria RUS
13 114 2990930000076 Kawashima Natsuki JPN
13 116 2000930000078 Wada Reina JPN

Date: 08.07.2018

Head Referee: Tkachev Vladimir

Inline Freestyle World Championships   
Arnhem, Netherlands, 5-8 July 2018

Final Ranking
Inline Freestyle Slalom Battle              Category: Senior Women



Place BiB ID Name Country

1 5 1000410001222 Zhang Hao CHN
2 102 1970910001469 Guslandi Lorenzo ITA
3 100 1990910001438 Degli Agostini Valerio ITA
4 99 1010910001440 Degli Agostini Lorenzo ITA
5 101 1970910001471 Demuru Lorenzo ITA
6 105 1000910001439 Lissoni Alessandro ITA
7 178 1901810003252 Namtaptimtong Kan THA
8 103 1010910001442 Ferrari Roberto ITA
9 164 1961700005016 Bosch Coll Pau ESP
9 60 1990670000432 Nicolao Ambroise FRA
9 9 1900410001240 Zheng Jia Ming CHN
9 120 1951460000404 Wieczorek Tomasz POL

13 77 1990820000567 Lo Ng Shuen HKG
13 184 1900190001782 Del Marmol Alexandre BEL
13 66 1990820000574 Chan Man Fung Anson HKG
13 183 1910190005219 Casalini Julien BEL
13 64 1980820002005 Yuen Chun Bong HKG
13 110 1910930000083 Nakamura Shoichi JPN
19 67 1010820000581 Ng Wing Hang HKG
19 78 10851202782 Joshi Arhant Rajendra IND
19 79 1arnhem013 Sabu Jhon Jibin IND

Date: 08.07.2018

Head Referee: Tkachev Vladimir

Inline Freestyle World Championships   
Arnhem, Netherlands, 5-8 July 2018

Final Ranking
Inline Freestyle Slalom Battle              Category: Senior Men
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